BCIT 2023-24 Full-time/Cohort Technology Fee Schedule Effective date of this tuition schedule: August 1, 2023

Updated: May 23, 2023

Fees displayed below do not include the mandatory U-Pass BC fees. Please check: bcit.ca/u-pass for full details.

Please note: fees are subject to change.

New tuition rates are posted in April prior to taking effect on August 1st. If you have paid tuition fees based on old rates, you will be required to pay the difference.

NOTE: Tuition is due each term/level



NOTE: Tuition is due each term/level						Domestic								
Program	DOMESTIC TOTAL PER TERM not including mandatory UPass fees	DOMESTIC TERM TUITION	STUDENT ASSOC. ACTIVITY FEE	STUDENT ASSOC. HEALTH & DENTAL PLAN FEE	STUDENT ASSOC. CAPITAL LEVY FEE	STUDENT ASSOC. STUDENT CENTRE FEE (Burnaby delivery programs only)	Ancillary Fees	OTHER FEES*	1st YEAR TUITION (Generally Consists of 2 Terms)			TOTAL PROGRAM FEES*** not including mandatory UPass fees		
3D Modeling, Art & Animation - 18 Months														
Level 1	\$5,412.76	\$5,006.40	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00		\$99.14							
Level 2	\$5,412.76	\$5,006.40	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00		\$99.14							
Level 3	\$5,265.76	\$5,006.40	\$144.22		\$16.00		\$99.14		\$16,091.28					
Level 4	\$5,412.76	\$5,006.40	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00		\$99.14							
Level 5	\$5,412.76	\$5,006.40	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00		\$99.14			\$10,825.52		\$26,916.80		
					•	44.4						A 1 - 2 - 2 - 1		
Accounting - 2 Years	\$3,239.86	\$2,737.29	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$99.14		\$6,479.72	\$6,479.72		\$12,959.44		
Architectural & Building Technology - 2 Years	\$3,612.24	\$3,096.23	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$112.58		\$7,224.48	\$7,224.48		\$14,448.96		
Biomedical Engineering Technology- 2 Years	\$4,088.42	\$3,559.20	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$125.79		\$8,176.84	\$8,176.84		\$16,353.68		
Broadcast & Online Journalism - 2 Years	\$3,612.24	\$3,096.23	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$112.58		\$7,224.48	\$7,224.48		\$14,448.96		
Business Information Technology Management - 2 Years	\$3,239.86	\$2,737.29	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$99.14		\$6,479.72	\$6,479.72		\$12,959.44		
Business Management (Advanced Placement Degree/Diploma Entry) - 1 Year	\$3,239.86	\$2,737.29	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$99.14		\$6,479.72			\$6,479.72		
Business Management (Diploma) - 2 Years	\$3,239.86	\$2,737.29	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$99.14		\$6,479.72	\$6,479.72		\$12,959.44		
Deiter Manager (Aller) (Aller) (Aller)	00.000.00	Ф0.707.00	0444.00	0447.00	# 40.00	#00 04	000.44		00.470.70			00.470.70		
Business Management (Advanced Diploma) - 1 Year (Burnaby campus full-time)	\$3,239.86	\$2,737.29	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$99.14		\$6,479.72			\$6,479.72		
Business Management (Advanced Diploma) - 1 Year (Downtown campus full-time)	\$3,143.65	\$2,737.29	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00		\$99.14		\$6,287.30			\$6,287.30		
Business Operations Management - 2 Years	\$3,239.86	\$2,737.29	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$99.14		\$6,479.72	\$6,479.72		\$12,959.44		
Chemical & Environmental Technology - All Options - 2 Years	\$3,612.24	\$3,096.23	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$112.58		\$7,224.48	\$7,224.48		\$14,448.96		
Clinical Genetics Technology (Advanced Diploma) - 1 Year plus 1 Practicum Term														
Level 5	\$4,088.42	\$3,559.20	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$125.79							
Level 6A	\$4,088.42	\$3,559.20	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$125.79		\$8,176.84					
Level 6B (Practicum)	\$2,005.81	\$1,779.60	\$72.10	\$98.00	\$8.00	\$48.11	Ψ123.73		ψ0,170.04		\$2,005.81	\$10,182.65		
	42,000.00	* 1,1 1 2 1 2 2	V. 2.11	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	, , , ,						, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 	Ţ / C, / C_		
Computer Information Technology - 2 Years (Downtown Campus)	\$3,516.03	\$3,096.23	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00		\$112.58		\$7,032.06	\$7,032.06		\$14,064.12		
Optional Coop term fee	\$782.67	\$555.57	\$72.10	\$147.00	\$8.00									
Note: Does not include optional Coop term fee** per term.														
Computer Systems Technology 2 Years (Durnaby Compus)	\$3,612.24	\$3,096.23	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	¢440 E0		\$7,224.48	¢7 224 40		\$14,448.96		
Computer Systems Technology - 2 Years (Burnaby Campus)							\$112.58		Φ1,∠∠4.4 δ	\$7,224.48		φ14,448.90		
Optional Coop term fee	\$830.78	\$555.57	\$72.10	\$147.00	\$8.00	\$48.11		+	 		<u> </u>	+		
Note: Does not include optional Coop term fee** per term.														
Computer Systems Technology - 2 Years (Downtown Campus)	\$3,516.03	\$3,096.23	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00		\$112.58		\$7,032.06	\$7,032.06		\$14,064.12		
Optional Coop term fee	\$782.67	\$555.57	\$72.10	\$147.00	\$8.00		ψ112.00		ψ1,002.00	ψ1,002.00		Ψ11,007.12		
Note: Does not include optional Coop term fee** per term.	7.02101	,	Ţ: <u>-</u> :: •	Ţ 3	1				1					

BCIT 2023-24 Full-time/Cohort Technology Fee Schedule Effective date of this tuition schedule: August 1, 2023

Updated: May 23, 2023

Fees displayed below do not include the mandatory U-Pass BC fees. Please check: bcit.ca/u-pass for full details.

Please note: fees are subject to change.

New tuition rates are posted in April prior to taking effect on August 1st. If you have paid tuition fees based on old rates, you will be required to pay the difference.

NOTE: Tuition is due each term/level



Domestic

DOMESTIC TOTAL PER TERM <u>not</u> including mandatory UPass fees	DOMESTIC TERM TUITION	STUDENT ASSOC. ACTIVITY FEE	STUDENT ASSOC. HEALTH & DENTAL PLAN FEE	STUDENT ASSOC. CAPITAL LEVY FEE	STUDENT ASSOC. STUDENT CENTRE FEE (Burnaby delivery programs only)	Ancillary Fees	OTHER FEES*			**Mandatory Clinical, Practicum or Other Fees	TOTAL PROGRAI FEES*** not including mandatory UPas fees
\$4,264.25	\$3,735.03	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$125.79					
\$4,264.25	\$3,735.03	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$125.79		\$8,528.50			
\$1,061.97	\$933.76	\$72.10		\$8.00	\$48.11						
\$4,264.25	\$3,735.03	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$125.79					
\$3,076.48	\$2,801.27	\$72.10	\$147.00	\$8.00	\$48.11				\$4,264.25	\$4,138.45	\$16,931.20
\$3,027.48	\$2,801.27	\$72.10	\$98.00	\$8.00	\$48.11					\$3,027.48	
\$4,565.97	\$4,036.75	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$125.79		\$9,131.94	\$9,131.94		\$18,263.88
\$3,612.24	\$3,096.23	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$112.58		\$7,224.48	\$7,224.48		\$14,448.96
\$830.78	\$555.57	\$72.10	\$147.00	\$8.00	\$48.11						
\$4,088.42	\$3,559.20	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$125.79					
\$1,116.01	\$889.80	\$72.10	\$98.00	\$8.00	\$48.11	·				\$1,116.01	
\$4,088.42	\$3,559.20	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$125.79		\$8,176.84			
\$5,012.21	\$4,449.00	\$144.22	\$245.00	\$16.00	\$48.11	\$109.88			\$5,012.21		\$14,305.06
40,000,00	#0.707.00	044400	0447.00	040.00	#00.04	000.44		00.470.70	00 470 70		040.050.44
	. ,	·	·	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$99.14		\$6,479.72	\$6,479.72		\$12,959.44
approximately ¢1000			, enange,								
\$3,239,86	\$2,737,29	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$99.14		\$6,479,72	\$6,479,72		\$12,959.44
				*******	440.2	******		¥3,	43 , 3		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
\$3,612.24	\$3,096.23	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$112.58		\$7,224.48	\$7,224.48		\$14,448.96
\$3,612.24	\$3,096.23	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$112.58		\$7,224.48	\$7,224.48		\$14,448.96
62.640.04	#2.000.00	M444.00	0447.00	040.00	#00.04	#440 F0		#7.004.40	67.004.40		#44.440.00
\$3,612.24	\$3,096.23	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$112.58 		\$7,224.48	\$7,224.48		\$14,448.96
\$7,561.72	\$6,884.79	\$144.22	\$294.00	\$16.00		\$222.71		\$7,561.72			\$7,561.72
\$7.534.89	\$6.884.79	\$144.22	\$294.00	\$16.00		\$195.88		\$7 534 80			\$7,534.89
₹1,554.05	φυ,ου4.79	φ144.22	φ294.00	φ10.00		φ133.00		φ1,334.09			φ1,334.09
\$4,478.40	\$4,058.60	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00		\$112.58		\$8,956.80	\$8,956.80		\$17,913.60
	PER TERM not including mandatory UPass fees \$4,264.25 \$4,264.25 \$1,061.97 \$4,264.25 \$3,076.48 \$3,027.48 \$4,565.97 \$3,612.24 \$830.78 \$4,088.42 \$1,116.01 \$4,088.42 \$5,012.21 \$3,239.86 f approximately \$1030 \$3,239.86 f approximately \$1030 \$3,612.24 \$3,612.24 \$3,612.24 \$7,561.72	PER TERM not including mandatory UPass fees \$4,264.25 \$3,735.03 \$4,264.25 \$3,735.03 \$1,061.97 \$933.76 \$4,264.25 \$3,735.03 \$3,076.48 \$2,801.27 \$3,027.48 \$2,801.27 \$4,565.97 \$4,036.75 \$3,612.24 \$3,096.23 \$830.78 \$555.57 \$4,088.42 \$3,559.20 \$1,116.01 \$889.80 \$4,088.42 \$3,559.20 \$5,012.21 \$4,449.00 \$3,239.86 \$2,737.29 f approximately \$1030 in the second Year of this \$3,239.86 \$2,737.29 f approximately \$1030 in the second Year of this \$3,612.24 \$3,096.23 \$3,612.24 \$3,096.23 \$3,612.24 \$3,096.23 \$7,561.72 \$6,884.79	PER TERM including mandatory UPass fees DOMESTIC TERM TUITION STUDENT ASSOC. ACTIVITY FEE \$4,264.25 \$3,735.03 \$144.22 \$4,264.25 \$3,735.03 \$144.22 \$1,061.97 \$933.76 \$72.10 \$4,264.25 \$3,735.03 \$144.22 \$3,076.48 \$2,801.27 \$72.10 \$3,027.48 \$2,801.27 \$72.10 \$4,565.97 \$4,036.75 \$144.22 \$3,612.24 \$3,096.23 \$144.22 \$3,612.24 \$3,096.23 \$144.22 \$4,088.42 \$3,559.20 \$144.22 \$1,116.01 \$889.80 \$72.10 \$4,088.42 \$3,559.20 \$144.22 \$3,239.86 \$2,737.29 \$144.22 \$3,239.86 \$2,737.29 \$144.22 \$3,239.86 \$2,737.29 \$144.22 \$3,612.24 \$3,096.23 \$144.22 \$3,612.24 \$3,096.23 \$144.22 \$3,612.24 \$3,096.23 \$144.22 \$3,612.24 \$3,096.23 \$144.22 \$7,561.72	DOMESTIC TERM TUITION STUDENT ASSOC. ACTIVITY FEE ACTI	PERTERM Including Includ	DOMESTIC TERM TUITION STUDENT ASSOC, ACTIVITY FEE STUDENT ASSOC, ACTIVITY FEE STUDENT ASSOC, CAPITAL LEVY FEE Gurnaby delivery programs only)	DOMESTIC TERM DOMESTIC TERM TUTTION DOMESTIC TERM DOMESTIC TERM	PER FREM not including nandatory UPass Fees National Plan Fees National Plan Plan Fees Plan Fees National Plan Plan Fees Plan Plan Fees Plan Plan	### STATE DOMESTIC TERM TUTION STUDENT ASSOC. ACTIVITY FEE PLAN FEE PLAN FEE CAPITAL LEVY FEE	DOMESTIC TERM 100	PERFERM Doc Including Including

BCIT 2023-24 Full-time/Cohort Technology Fee Schedule Effective date of this tuition schedule: August 1, 2023

Updated: May 23, 2023

Fees displayed below do not include the mandatory U-Pass BC fees. Please check: bcit.ca/u-pass for full details.

Please note: fees are subject to change.

New tuition rates are posted in April prior to taking effect on August 1st. If you have paid tuition fees based on old rates, you will be required to pay the difference.

NOTE: Tuition is due each term/level



Domestic

	Domestic										
DOMESTIC TOTAL PER TERM not including mandatory UPass fees	DOMESTIC TERM TUITION	STUDENT ASSOC. ACTIVITY FEE	STUDENT ASSOC. HEALTH & DENTAL PLAN FEE	STUDENT ASSOC. CAPITAL LEVY FEE	STUDENT ASSOC. STUDENT CENTRE FEE (Burnaby delivery programs only)	Ancillary Fees	OTHER FEES*			**Mandatory Clinical, Practicum or Other Fees	TOTAL PROGRAM FEES*** not including mandatory UPass fees
\$3,239.86	\$2,737.29	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$99.14		\$6,479.72			
\$3,143.65	\$2,737.29	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00		\$99.14			\$6,287.30		\$12,767.02
t Y <mark>ear and up to \$945 fo</mark>	r second Year (fees subje	ect to change)									
\$3,612.24	\$3,096.23	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$112.58		\$7,224.48			\$7,224.48
\$3,612.24	\$3,096.23	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$112.58		\$7,224.48	\$7,224.48		\$14,448.96
*** *** ***	#0.707.00	£444.00	£447.00	¢40.00	roc 04	COO.44					
			i i				#470.0F	#0.470.70		#170.05	
							-	\$6,479.72		\$178.65	
							\$178.65		40.470.70	\$170.05	010.010.71
\$3,239.86	\$2,737.29	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$99.14			\$6,479.72	\$178.65	\$13,316.74
\$3,739.74	\$3,096.23	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$112.58	\$127.50	\$7,224.48	\$7,224.48	\$510.00	\$14,958.96
\$683.78	\$555.57	\$72.10		\$8.00	\$48.11						
\$3,739.74	\$3,096.23	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$112.58	\$127.50	\$7,224.48	\$7,224.48	\$510.00	\$14,958.96
\$4 307 43	3 950 07	\$144.22	\$98.00	\$16.00		\$99.14					
\$4,307.43	3,950.07	\$144.22	\$98.00	\$16.00		\$99.14		\$8,614.86			\$8,614.86
£2.050.52	2 622 20	\$144.22	00 00	\$16.00		¢66.02					
	·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· ·								-
\$2,958.53	2,633.38	\$144.22	\$98.00	\$16.00		\$66.93		\$8,875.59			\$8,875.59
\$3,239.86	\$2,737.29	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$99.14		\$6,479.72	\$6,479.72		\$12,959.44
\$3,239.86	\$2,737.29	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$99.14		\$6,479.72			\$6,479.72
\$5,196.76	\$4,680.75	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$112.58		\$10,393.52	\$10,393.52		\$20,787.04
\$3,612.24	\$3,096.23	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$112.58			\$7,224.48		\$7,224.48
\$3,816.05	\$3,349.04	\$144.22	\$98.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$112.58		\$11,448.15			\$11,448.15
	PER TERM not including mandatory UPass fees \$3,239.86 \$3,143.65 \$1 Year and up to \$945 for \$3,612.24 \$3,612.24 \$3,612.24 \$3,418.51 \$3,239.86 \$3,418.51 \$3,239.86 \$3,739.74 \$683.78 \$3,739.74 \$683.78 \$3,739.74 \$4,307.43 \$4,307.43 \$4,307.43 \$4,307.43 \$52,958.53 \$2,958.53 \$2,958.53 \$3,239.86 \$3,239.86 \$3,239.86 \$3,239.86 \$3,239.86 \$3,239.86	PER TERM not including mandatory UPass fees \$3,239.86 \$2,737.29 \$3,143.65 \$2,737.29 \$3,612.24 \$3,096.23 \$3,612.24 \$3,096.23 \$3,612.24 \$3,096.23 \$3,418.51 \$2,737.29 \$3,418.51 \$2,737.29 \$3,418.51 \$2,737.29 \$3,239.86 \$2,737.29 \$3,739.74 \$3,096.23 \$43,739.74 \$3,096.23 \$43,3739.74 \$3,096.23 \$44,307.43 3,950.07 \$4,307.29 \$4,307.29 \$4,408.75 \$4,680.75 \$4	PER TERM not including mandatory UPass fees \$3,239.86 \$2,737.29 \$144.22 \$3,143.65 \$2,737.29 \$144.22 \$3,612.24 \$3,096.23 \$144.22 \$3,612.24 \$3,096.23 \$144.22 \$3,418.51 \$2,737.29 \$144.22 \$3,418.51 \$2,737.29 \$144.22 \$3,239.86 \$2,737.29 \$3,239.86 \$2,737.29 \$3,239.86 \$2,737.29 \$3,239.86 \$2,737.29 \$3,239.86 \$2,737.29 \$3,239.86 \$2,737.29 \$3,239.86 \$2,737.29 \$3,239.86 \$2,737.29 \$3,239.86 \$2,737.29 \$3,239.86 \$2,737.29 \$3,239.86 \$2,737.29 \$3,239.86 \$2,737.29 \$3,239.86 \$2,737.29 \$3,239.86 \$2,737.29 \$3,239.86 \$2,737.29 \$3,239.86 \$2,737.29 \$3,239.86 \$2,737.29 \$3,239.86 \$2,737.29 \$3,239.86 \$2,737.	PER TERM not including mandatory UPass fees \$	DOMESTIC TERM TUITION STUDENT ASSOC. ACTIVITY FEE STUDENT ASSOC. ACTIVITY FEE STUDENT ASSOC. ACTIVITY FEE S147.00 \$16.00	Per Term not not	PER TERM 101	Per FERM Downstro TERM TUITION STUDENT ASSOC FUNCTION STUDENT ASSOC FEE (Burnary captral LEVY FEE Burnary captral	PFREM	PRT REM	PERTEN March Mar

BCIT 2023-24 Full-time/Cohort Technology Fee Schedule Effective date of this tuition schedule: August 1, 2023

Updated: May 23, 2023

Fees displayed below do not include the mandatory U-Pass BC fees. Please check: bcit.ca/u-pass for full details. Please note: fees are subject to change.

New tuition rates are posted in April prior to taking effect on August 1st. If you have paid tuition fees based on old rates, you will be required to pay the difference.



NOTE: Tuition is due each term/level	Domestic											
Program	DOMESTIC TOTAL PER TERM <u>not</u> including mandatory UPass fees	DOMESTIC TERM TUITION	STUDENT ASSOC. ACTIVITY FEE	STUDENT ASSOC. HEALTH & DENTAL PLAN FEE	STUDENT ASSOC. CAPITAL LEVY FEE	STUDENT ASSOC. STUDENT CENTRE FEE (Burnaby delivery programs only)	Ancillary Fees	OTHER FEES*	1st YEAR TUITION (Generally Consists of 2 Terms)	2nd YEAR TUITION (Consists of 1 or More Terms)	**Mandatory Clinical, Practicum or Other Fees	TOTAL PROGRA FEES*** not including mandatory UPas fees
Magnetic Resonance Imagining - 2 Years												
Year 1 Term 1 (Academic)	\$4,264.25	\$3,735.03	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$125.79					
Term 2 (Academic)	\$4,264.25	\$3,735.03	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$125.79					
Term 3 (Academic)	\$4,117.25	\$3,735.03	\$144.22	Ψ111.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$125.79		\$12,645.75			
Year 2 Term 4 (Clinical)	\$2,142.72	\$1,867.51	\$72.10	\$147.00	\$8.00	\$48.11	Ψ120.70		Ψ12,010.70			
Term 5 (Clinical)	\$2,142.72	\$1,867.51	\$72.10	\$147.00	\$8.00	\$48.11						
Term 6 (Clinical)	\$1,995.72	\$1,867.51	\$72.10	Ψ147.00	\$8.00	\$48.11					\$6,281.16	\$18,926.91
Term o (Girilloar)	ψ1,333.72	ψ1,007.51	Ψ72.10		ψ0.00	ψ40.11					ψ0,201.10	ψ10,920.91
Marketing Management - All Options - 2 Years	\$3,239.86	\$2,737.29	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$99.14		\$6,479.72	\$6,479.72		\$12,959.44
		*****	211122	A 1 1 = 00	212.22	400.01	A / / A		4= 40 / 40	A= 00 / 10		
Mechanical Engineering Technology - All Options - 2 Years	\$3,612.24	\$3,096.23	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$112.58		\$7,224.48	\$7,224.48		\$14,448.96
	******	*****	****	A	444.44	400.01	4440.70		A= 401 10	47.004.40		44444
Mechatronics & Robotics - 2 Years	\$3,612.24	\$3,096.23	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$112.58		\$7,224.48	\$7,224.48		\$14,448.96
Medical Laboratory Science - 2 1/2 Years - Intake starting before Fall 2022												
Year 2 Level 3	\$4,088.42	\$3,559.20	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$125.79					
Level 4 (Clinical)	\$2,054.81	\$1,779.60	\$72.10	\$147.00	\$8.00	\$48.11	\$120.10			\$4,088.42		
Level 5 (Clinical)	\$2,054.81	\$1,779.60	\$72.10	\$147.00	\$8.00	\$48.11				+ 1,000112	\$4,109.62	\$8,198.04
		. ,									, , , , ,	, , , , , ,
Medical Laboratory Science - 2 1/2 Years - Intake starting Fall 2022 onwards												
Year 1 Level 1	\$3,664.98	\$3,135.76	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$125.79					
Level 2	\$3,664.98	\$3,135.76	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$125.79		\$7,329.96			
Year 2 Level 3	\$3,664.98	\$3,135.76	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$125.79					
Level 4	\$3,664.98	\$3,135.76	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$125.79			\$7,329.96		
Level 5 (Clinical)	\$1,843.09	\$1,567.88	\$72.10	\$147.00	\$8.00	\$48.11					\$1,843.09	\$16,503.01
Medical Radiography Technology - 2 Years												
Year 1 Term 1 (Academic)	\$4,294.42	\$3,765.20	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$125.79					
Term 2 (Clinical)	\$2,157.29	\$1,882.08	\$72.10	\$147.00	\$8.00	\$48.11						
Term 3 (Academic)	\$4,147.42	\$3,765.20	\$144.22		\$16.00	\$96.21	\$125.79		\$8,441.84		\$2,157.29	
Year 2 Term 4 (Clinical)	\$2,157.29	\$1,882.08	\$72.10	\$147.00	\$8.00	\$48.11				\$4,150.29		
Term 5 (Academic (Online)/Clinical)	\$4,150.29	\$3,765.20	\$72.10	\$147.00	\$8.00	\$48.11	\$109.88				\$4,167.58	\$18,917.00
Term 6 (Clinical)	\$2,010.29	\$1,882.08	\$72.10		\$8.00	\$48.11						
Mineral Exploration & Mining Technology - 2 Years	\$3,612.24	\$3,096.23	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$112.58		\$7,224.48	\$7,224.48		\$14,448.96
New Media Design & Web Development - 18 Months (Downtown Campus)												
Level 1	\$4,159.08	3,752.72	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00		\$99.14	+				
Level 2	\$4,159.08	3,752.72	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00		\$99.14					
Level 3	\$4,012.08	3,752.72	\$144.22	ψ177.00	\$16.00		\$99.14	+	\$12,330.24			
Level 4	\$4,159.08	3,752.72	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00		\$99.14		Ţ.2,300.Z I			
Level 5	\$4,159.08	3,752.72	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00		\$99.14	1		\$8,318.16		\$20,648.40
	7.,755.55	-,	,=	,	, 2.22					,		, ,,,,,,,,,,,,

BCIT 2023-24 Full-time/Cohort Technology Fee Schedule Effective date of this tuition schedule: August 1, 2023

Updated: May 23, 2023

Fees displayed below do not include the mandatory U-Pass BC fees. Please check: bcit.ca/u-pass for full details.

Please note: fees are subject to change.

New tuition rates are posted in April prior to taking effect on August 1st. If you have paid tuition fees based on old rates, you will be required to pay the difference.

NOTE: Tuition is due each term/level



Domestic

NOTE: Tuition is due each term/level		Domestic											
Program	DOMESTIC TOTAL PER TERM not including mandatory UPass fees	DOMESTIC TERM TUITION	STUDENT ASSOC. ACTIVITY FEE	STUDENT ASSOC. HEALTH & DENTAL PLAN FEE	STUDENT ASSOC. CAPITAL LEVY FEE	STUDENT ASSOC. STUDENT CENTRE FEE (Burnaby delivery programs only)	Ancillary Fees	OTHER FEES*	1st YEAR TUITION (Generally Consists of 2 Terms)	2nd YEAR TUITION (Consists of 1 or More Terms)	**Mandatory Clinical, Practicum or Other Fees	TOTAL PROGRAM FEES*** not including mandatory UPass fees	
Nuclear Medicine - 2 Years plus 2 Summer Clinical Terms													
Year 1 Level 1	\$4,088.42	\$3,559.20	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$125.79						
Level 2	\$4,088.42	\$3,559.20	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$125.79						
Summer Clinical	\$1,907.81	\$1,779.60	\$72.10		\$8.00	\$48.11			\$8,176.84		\$1,907.81		
Year 2 Level 3	\$4,088.42	\$3,559.20	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$125.79						
Level 4	\$4,088.42	\$3,559.20	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$125.79						
Level 5 (Clinical)	\$1,907.81	\$1,779.60	\$72.10		\$8.00	\$48.11				\$8,176.84	\$1,907.81	\$20,169.30	
Occupational Health & Safety - 2 Years	\$4,088.42	\$3,559.20	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$125.79		\$8,176.84	\$8,176.84		\$16,353.68	
	*******	ΦE 000 07	0444.00	#004.00	#10.00		0000 74	#000 00	#0.070.00		#000 00	00.450.00	
Office Administrator with Technology (OAT) (Downtown Campus) (fees paid once)	\$6,456.90	\$5,399.97	\$144.22	\$294.00	\$16.00		\$222.71	\$380.00	\$6,076.90		\$380.00	\$6,456.90	
Office Administrator with Technology (OAT) (Online) (fees paid once)	\$6,430.07	\$5,399.97	\$144.22	\$294.00	\$16.00		\$195.88	\$380.00	\$6,050.07		\$380.00	\$6,430.07	
Office Administrator with reclinology (OAT) (Offinie) (lees paid office)	ψ0,430.01	ψ5,559.51	ψ144.22	Ψ294.00	ψ10.00		ψ190.00	ψ500.00	ψ0,030.01		ψ300.00	ψ0,430.01	
Prosthetics & Orthotics - 2 Years	\$4,088.42	\$3,559.20	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$125.79		\$8,176.84	\$8,176.84		\$16,353.68	
	¥ 1,000 1.	40,000.20	***************************************	, , , , ,	7.0.00	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	,		40,1100	40,11101			
Professional Accounting (Advanced Diploma) - 3 terms (Downtown Campus)	\$3,923.90	\$3,597.90	\$144.22	\$98.00	\$16.00		\$67.78		\$11,771.70			\$11,771.70	
Radio Arts & Entertainment - 2 Years	\$3,612.24	\$3,096.23	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$112.58		\$7,224.48	\$7,224.48		\$14,448.96	
Software Systems Developer (SSD) (Downtown Campus) (fees paid once)	\$14,016.27	\$13,339.34	\$144.22	\$294.00	\$16.00		\$222.71		\$14,016.27			\$14,016.27	
Sonography - Cardiac Option - 14 months						4							
Term 1 (Academic)	\$4,609.43	\$4,106.86	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$99.14		\$4,609.43		* • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	4	
Term 2 (Clinical)	\$2,279.64	\$2,053.43	\$72.10	\$98.00	\$8.00	\$48.11					\$2,279.64	PO 400 74	
Term 3 (Clinical)	\$2,279.64	\$2,053.43	\$72.10	\$98.00	\$8.00	\$48.11					\$2,279.64	\$9,168.71	
Sustainable Business Leadership (Advanced Diploma) - 3 Terms (Downtown Campus)	\$2,662.47	\$2,372.11	\$96.14	\$98.00	\$10.66		\$85.56		\$7,987.41			\$7,987.41	
Oustainable Business Leadership (Advanced Diploma) - 3 Terms (Downtown Gampus)	Ψ2,002.47	ΨΖ,57 Ζ. 11	ψ90.1 4	ψ30.00	Ψ10.00		ψ00.50		Ψ1,901.41			Ψ1,901.41	
Technical Arts - (Advanced Diploma) - 3 Terms (12 Months)	\$5,877.72	\$5,520.36	\$144.22	\$98.00	\$16.00		\$99.14		\$17,633.16			\$17,633.16	
	, , ,	, . ,					, , ,		, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				
Technology Entry (TE) - 1 Term	\$355.57	\$0.00	\$144.22		\$16.00	\$96.21	\$99.14		\$355.57			\$355.57	
Note: This program is not eligible for the SA Health & Dental Plan													
Technology Support Professional (TSP) (Online)(fees paid once)	\$16,896.58	14,839.86	\$144.22	\$294.00	\$16.00		\$195.88	\$1,406.62	\$15,489.96		\$1,406.62	\$16,896.58	
Technology Support Professional (TSP) (Downtown Campus) (fees paid once)	\$16,923.41	14,839.86	\$144.22	\$294.00	\$16.00		\$222.71	\$1,406.62	\$15,516.79		\$1,406.62	\$16,923.41	
				A 1 2 = 2 =	212.5	444	* 115 ==			A= 0.5 : : :			
Technology Teacher Education - 2 Years	\$3,612.24	\$3,096.23	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$112.58		\$7,224.48	\$7,224.48		\$14,448.96	
Talerisian 9 Video Bradustian 2 Vage	¢2.040.04	¢2,000,00	¢4.44.00	¢447.00	£16.00	¢06.04	¢440.50		¢7 204 40	¢7 204 40		¢44.440.00	
Television & Video Production - 2 Years	\$3,612.24	\$3,096.23	\$144.22	\$147.00	\$16.00	\$96.21	\$112.58	<u> </u>	\$7,224.48	\$7,224.48		\$14,448.96	

^{*} Other Fees Include: Mandatory program related fees where applicable

Ancillary Fees Include: Learning Resource Fee, Student Technology Fee, Building Fee, Student Services Fee, and BCIT ID Card Fee

^{**} Note: Optional Coop, Mandatory Clinical and Practicum Fee includes Student Association Activity, Capital Levy, Student Centre and Health & Dental Plan fees (where applicable)

^{***} Fees are reviewed each Year and are subject to change over the duration of the program.